The MXT3010 is the industry’s highest-performance programmable cell processing
engine. It offers the throughput normally associated with hardwired designs while
delivering all of the benefits of a programmable solution. Capable of supporting data
rates up to 800 Mbps, the MXT3010 can perform data path functions such as
segmentation/reassembly or traffic shaping for ATM interfaces running at up to
OC-12 speeds. With its efficient RISC processor, high-speed context switching,
and flexible cell scheduling system, the MXT3010 can easily integrate all current and
emerging ATM Forum traffic classes, including ABR, in a single application.

Product Information:
Ordering Information
MXT3010EP-A:  100 MHz MXT3010
MXT3010EP-A80:  80 MHz MXT3010
MXT3010EP-A66:  66 MHz MXT3010
MXT3010 Development Tools
Evaluation Cards: The MXT3025 Evaluation Board is available with a SONET
OC-3 interface and four T1 interfaces.  The MXT3016 Evaluation Board operates
as a full-duplex OC-12 interface.  Both cards are available with
operational firmware.
CodeMakerTM Development Kit: This is a complete set of development
tools including simulation environments, an assembler, a debugger, Verilog